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Anilha

TRINCA FERRO 07/11/2021
Clube Anchieta - Domingo

Cidade

10/15 min

Pontos

1° SAM BOLA
2° TRINGUELETA
3° TREME TERRA
4° TERRIVEL

anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

anchieta

EDGARD

MANOEL

KLEBER
DEIVID

ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANHCIETA
ANCHIETA

0/113
0/111
0/93
0/32
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